
Section : A (CS)

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time
9.00a.m -
10.00am

10.00am-
11.00am

11.00am-
11.10am

11.10am-
12.10pm

12.10pm-
12.50pm

12.50pm-
1.50pm

1.50pm-
2.50pm

2.50pm-
3.50pm

3.50pm -
4.50pm

Monday 15MAT21 15CSE23 15CHE22
Tuesday 15ECE25 15CSE23 15MEE24 15CHE22 16HSS261 15CSE23

Wednesday 15CHE22 15CSE23 16HSS261 15MAT21 15CHE22 15ECE25 15MAT21
Thursday 15HSS271 15ECE25 15MAT21 15MEE24

Friday 15ECE25 15MAT21 15HSS271 SSA
Saturday 15ECE25 15MEE24 15MAT21

Course code Course code
15MAT21 16HSS261
15CHE22 15HSS271
15CSE23 15CHE22
15MEE24 15CSE23
15ECE25

CCC

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited by NAAC  with 'A' grade 

  DEPARTMENT OF  BASIC SCIENCES 
TIMETABLE  FOR EVEN SEMESTER - 2016-17 

Room No. : C414
Semester: II Class Teacher : Mr. Madhu Mohan Raju                          Wef :    9 Jan 2017

Subject  details Subject  details

Engg. Mathematics 
Engg. Chemistry 
Programming in C & Data Structures
Computer Aided Engg. Drawing

Environmental Science Awareness
Essential English 
Engg. Chemistry  Lab
Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS

TEA
 

B
R

EA
K

 

LU
N

C
H

  B
R

EA
K

 

A1 15CHE22/A2 15CSE23
SSA

15MEE24
A2 15CHE22/A1 15CSE23

Course Course

NHCE/DTT/005

Timetable In-charge PRINCIPAL

Basic Electronics

Chemistry 
Cycle



Section : B (CS)

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time
9.00a.m -
10.00am

10.00am-
11.00am

11.00am-
11.10am

11.10am-
12.10pm

12.10pm-
12.50pm

12.50pm-
1.50pm

1.50pm-
2.50pm

2.50pm-
3.50pm

3.50pm -
4.50pm

Monday 15ECE25 15MAT21 15CHE22 16HSS261 15CHE22 15CSE23 15MAT21
Tuesday 15MAT21 15ECE25 15HSS271 SSA

Wednesday 15MEE24 15ECE25 15MEE24 SSA
Thursday 15CHE22 15MAT21 15CSE23 15ECE25 15MAT21 15CHE22 SSA

Friday 15CSE23 16HSS261 15MAT21 15CSE23 15MEE24 15ECE25 15HSS271
Saturday

Course code Course code
15MAT21 16HSS261
15CHE22 15HSS271
15CSE23 15CHE22
15MEE24 15CSE23
15ECE25

CCC

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited by NAAC  with 'A' grade 

  DEPARTMENT OF  BASIC SCIENCES 
TIMETABLE  FOR EVEN SEMESTER - 2016-17 

Room No. : C409
Semester: II Class Teacher : Mrs. PadmaPriya                          Wef :    9 Jan 2017

TEA
 B

R
EA

K
 

LU
N

C
H

  B
R
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K

 

B1 15CHE22/B2 15CSE23
B2 15CHE22/B1 15CSE23

15MEE24

Course Course
Engg. Mathematics 
Engg. Chemistry 
Programming in C & Data Structures
Computer Aided Engg. Drawing

Environmental Science Awareness
Essential English 
Engg. Chemistry  Lab
Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS

Subject  details Subject  details

NHCE/DTT/005

Timetable In-charge PRINCIPAL

Basic Electronics

Chemistry 
Cycle

Chemistry 
Cycle



Section :C (CS)

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time
9.00a.m -
10.00am

10.00am-
11.00am

11.00am-
11.10am

11.10am-
12.10pm

12.10pm-
12.50pm

12.50pm-
1.50pm

1.50pm-
2.50pm

2.50pm-
3.50pm

3.50pm -
4.50pm

Monday 15MAT21 15MAT21 15CHE22 SSA
Tuesday 15HSS271 15MAT21 15ECE25 SSA

Wednesday 15ECE25 16HSS261 15MEE24 15CSE23 15CHE22 15HSS271 15MAT21
Thursday 15ECE25 15MEE24 15CSE23 16HSS261 15MAT21 15CSE23 SSA

Friday 15CHE22 15ECE25 15ECE25 15MEE24
Saturday 15CSE23 15MAT21 15CHE22

Course code Course code
15MAT21 16HSS261
15CHE22 15HSS271
15CSE23 15CHE22
15MEE24 15CSE23
15ECE25

CCC

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited by NAAC  with 'A' grade 

  DEPARTMENT OF  BASIC SCIENCES 
TIMETABLE  FOR EVEN SEMESTER - 2016-17 

Room No. : 406
Semester: II Class Teacher : Mr. Anand                          Wef :   9 Jan 2017

LU
N

C
H

  B
R

EA
K

 

C1 15CHE22/C2 15CSE23
C215CHE22/C115CSE23

15MEE24

Course Course
Engg. Mathematics 
Engg. Chemistry 
Programming in C & Data Structures
Computer Aided Engg. Drawing

Environmental Science Awareness
Essential English 
Engg. Chemistry  Lab
Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS

Subject  details Subject  details

NHCE/DTT/005

Timetable In-charge PRINCIPAL

Basic Electronics

Chemistry 
Cycle

Chemistry 
Cycle



Section : D (IS)

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time
9.00a.m -
10.00am

10.00am-
11.00am

11.00am-
11.10am

11.10am-
12.10pm

12.10pm-
12.50pm

12.50pm-
1.50pm

1.50pm-
2.50pm

2.50pm-
3.50pm

3.50pm -
4.50pm

Monday 15CSE23 15MEE24 15HSS271 16HSS261 15MAT21 15ECE25 SSA
Tuesday 15CHE22 15ECE25 15MAT21 SSA

Wednesday 15MAT21 15ECE25 15MEE24 SSA
Thursday 15CSE23 15ECE25 15MAT21 15HSS271

Friday 15ECE25 15CHE22 15CSE23 15MEE24 15CHE22 15CSE23 15MAT21
Saturday 15MAT21 16HSS261 15CHE22

Course code Course code
15MAT21 16HSS261
15CHE22 15HSS271
15CSE23 15CHE22
15MEE24 15CSE23
15ECE25

CCC

Section : E (IS)

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time
9.00a.m -
10.00am

10.00am-
11.00am

11.00am-
11.10am

11.10am-
12.10pm

12.10pm-
12.50pm

12.50pm-
1.50pm

1.50pm-
2.50pm

2.50pm-
3.50pm

3.50pm -
4.50pm

Monday 15CHE22 15CSE23 15MEE24 15MAT21
Tuesday 15CHE22 15MAT21 15CHE22 16HSS261 15MEE24 15ECE25 SSA

Wednesday 15MAT21 15ECE25 16HSS261 15HSS271
Thursday 15CSE23 15MAT21 15ECE25 SSA

Friday 15MAT21 15HSS271 15ECE25 15ECE25 15CSE23 15MAT21 SSA
Saturday 15MEE24 15CHE22 15CSE23

Course code Course code
15MAT21 16HSS261
15CHE22 15HSS271
15CSE23 15CHE22
15MEE24 15CSE23
15ECE25

CCC

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited by NAAC  with 'A' grade 

  DEPARTMENT OF  BASIC SCIENCES 
TIMETABLE  FOR EVEN SEMESTER - 2016-17 

Room No. : 404
Semester: II Class Teacher : Mrs. Padma N                          Wef :    9 Jan 2017

LU
N

C
H

  B
R

EA
K

 

D1 15CHE22/D2 15CSE23
D2 15CHE22/D1 15CSE23

15MEE24

Engg. Mathematics 
Engg. Chemistry 
Programming in C & Data Structures
Computer Aided Engg. Drawing

Environmental Science Awareness
Essential English 
Engg. Chemistry  Lab
Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS

Subject  details Subject  details
Course Course

NHCE/DTT/005
NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited by NAAC  with 'A' grade 
  DEPARTMENT OF  BASIC SCIENCES 

TIMETABLE  FOR EVEN SEMESTER - 2016-17 

Room No. : 403

Timetable In-charge PRINCIPAL

Basic Electronics

Semester: II Class Teacher : Dr. Prassana Kumar                          Wef :    9 Jan 2017

E1 15CHE22/E2 15CSE23 LU
N

C
H

  B
R

EA
K

 

15MEE24
E2 15CHE22/E115CSE23

Course Course
Engg. Mathematics 

Engg. Chemistry 
Programming in C & Data Structures

Computer Aided Engg. Drawing

Environmental Science Awareness
Essential English 
Engg. Chemistry  Lab
Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS

Subject  details Subject  details

NHCE/DTT/005

Timetable In-charge PRINCIPAL

Basic Electronics

Chemistry 
Cycle

Chemistry 
Cycle

Chemistry 
Cycle

Chemistry 
Cycle



Section : F (ME)

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time
9.00a.m -
10.00am

10.00am-
11.00am

11.00am-
11.10am

11.10am-
12.10pm

12.10pm-
12.50pm

12.50pm-
1.50pm

1.50pm-
2.50pm

2.50pm-
3.50pm

3.50pm -
4.50pm

Monday 15CHE22 15MAT21 15MEE24 15CHE22 15ECE25 15HSS271 15MAT21
Tuesday 15MAT21 15CHE22 15ECE25 15CSE23

Wednesday 16HSS261 15CSE23 15CSE23 15MEE24 15MAT21 15ECE25 SSA
Thursday 15MEE24 15ECE25 15HSS271 15CSE23 15MAT21 16HSS261 SSA

Friday SSA
Saturday 15ECE25 15CHE22 15MAT21

Course code Course code
15MAT21 16HSS261
15CHE22 15HSS271
15CSE23 15CHE22
15MEE24 15CSE23
15ECE25

CCC

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited by NAAC  with 'A' grade 

  DEPARTMENT OF  BASIC SCIENCES 
TIMETABLE  FOR EVEN SEMESTER - 2016-17 

Room No. : 424
Semester: II Class Teacher : Mrs.Asha PK                          Wef :    9 Jan 2017

LU
N

C
H

  B
R

EA
K

 

15MEE24

F2 15CHE22/F115CSE23 F1 15CHE22/F215CSE23

Course Course
Engg. Mathematics 
Engg. Chemistry 
Programming in C & Data Structures
Computer Aided Engg. Drawing

Environmental Science Awareness
Essential English 
Engg. Chemistry  Lab
Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS

Subject  details Subject  details

NHCE/DTT/005

Timetable In-charge PRINCIPAL

Basic Electronics

Chemistry 
Cycle

Chemistry 
Cycle



Section : G (ME)

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time
9.00a.m -
10.00am

10.00am-
11.00am

11.00am-
11.10am

11.10am-
12.10pm

12.10pm-
12.50pm

12.50pm-
1.50pm

1.50pm-
2.50pm

2.50pm-
3.50pm

3.50pm -
4.50pm

Monday 15CHE22 16HSS261 15ECE25 15MAT21 15HSS271 15MEE24 SSA
Tuesday 15MAT21 15HSS271 15CSE23 15CSE23 15ECE25 16HSS261 15MAT21

Wednesday 15CSE23 15MAT21 15CHE22 15MEE24
Thursday 15CHE22 15MAT21 15ECE25 SSA

Friday 15ECE25 15MEE24 15MAT21 SSA
Saturday 15CSE23 15CHE22 15ECE25

Course code Course code
15MAT21 16HSS261
15CHE22 15HSS271
15CSE23 15CHE22
15MEE24 15CSE23
15ECE25

CCC

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited by NAAC  with 'A' grade 

  DEPARTMENT OF  BASIC SCIENCES 
TIMETABLE  FOR EVEN SEMESTER - 2016-17 

Room No. : 423
Semester: II Class Teacher : Mr. Parashuram                          Wef :    9 Jan 2017

LU
N

C
H

  B
R
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K

 

15MEE24
G2 15CHE22/G115CSE23

G1 15CHE22/G215CSE23

Engg. Mathematics 
Engg. Chemistry 
Programming in C & Data Structures
Computer Aided Engg. Drawing

Environmental Science Awareness
Essential English 
Engg. Chemistry  Lab
Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS

Subject  details Subject  details
Course Course

NHCE/DTT/005

Timetable In-charge PRINCIPAL

Basic Electronics

Chemistry 
Cycle

Chemistry 
Cycle



Section : H (ME)

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time
9.00a.m -
10.00am

10.00am-
11.00am

11.00am-
11.10am

11.10am-
12.10pm

12.10pm-
12.50pm

12.50pm-
1.50pm

1.50pm-
2.50pm

2.50pm-
3.50pm

3.50pm -
4.50pm

Monday 15MAT21 15CHE22 15ECE25 15MEE24
Tuesday 15CSE23 15MAT21 15MEE24 15ECE25 15CHE22 16HSS261 SSA

Wednesday 15HSS271 15MEE24 15CSE23 15MAT21
Thursday 15ECE25 15CHE22 15MAT21 SSA

Friday 15HSS271 15CSE23 15ECE25 15CHE22 15MAT21 15ECE25 SSA
Saturday 15CSE23 16HSS261 15MAT21

Course code Course code
15MAT21 16HSS261
15CHE22 15HSS271
15CSE23 15CHE22
15MEE24 15CSE23
15ECE25

CCC

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited by NAAC  with 'A' grade 

  DEPARTMENT OF  BASIC SCIENCES 
TIMETABLE  FOR EVEN SEMESTER - 2016-17 

Room No. : 419
Semester: II Class Teacher : Mrs. Asha K                          Wef :    9 Jan 2017

LU
N

C
H

  B
R

EA
K

 

15MEE24

H215CHE22/H115CSE23
H115CHE22/H215CSE23

Programming in C & Data Structures
Computer Aided Engg. Drawing
Basic Electronics

Engg. Chemistry  Lab
Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS

Subject  details Subject  details
Course
Engg. Mathematics 
Engg. Chemistry 

Course
Environmental Science Awareness
Essential English 

NHCE/DTT/005

Timetable In-charge PRINCIPAL

Chemistry 
Cycle

Chemistry 
Cycle



Section : I (MIXED)

Period I II III IV V VI VII

Day/ Time
9.00a.m -
10.00am

10.00am-
11.00am

11.00am-
11.10am

11.10am-
12.10pm

12.10pm-
12.50pm

12.50pm-
1.50pm

1.50pm-
2.50pm

2.50pm-
3.50pm

3.50pm -
4.50pm

Monday 15ECE25 15CSE23 15MAT21 15MEE24 15CSE23 16HSS261 SSA

Tuesday 15MEE24 15CHE22 15CSE23 16HSS261 15ECE25 15HSS271 15MAT21

Wednesday 15MAT21 15ECE25 15CHE22 SSA

Thursday 15MAT21 15ECE25 15CSE23 15CHE22

Friday 15MEE24 15MAT21 15ECE25 SSA

Saturday 15CHE22 15MAT21 15HSS271

Course code Course code
15MAT21 16HSS261
15CHE22 15HSS271
15CSE23 15CHE22
15MEE24 15CSE23
15ECE25

CCC

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
        Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited by NAAC  with 'A' grade 

  DEPARTMENT OF  BASIC SCIENCES 
TIMETABLE  FOR EVEN SEMESTER - 2016-17 

Room No. : 415

Subject  details Subject  details
Course
Engg. Mathematics 
Engg. Chemistry 

Course
Environmental Science Awareness
Essential English 

Semester: II Class Teacher : Mrs. Subhashini                          Wef :    9 Jan 2017

LU
N

C
H

  B
R
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K

 

I115CHE22/I215CSE23

I215CHE22/I115CSE23

15MEE24

NHCE/DTT/005

Timetable In-charge PRINCIPAL

Programming in C & Data Structures
Computer Aided Engg. Drawing
Basic Electronics

Engg. Chemistry  Lab
Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS

Chemistry 
Cycle

Chemistry 
Cycle


	Sheet1

