

Section : A (CS)

Semester: II

<u>Class Teacher : Mr. Madhu Mohan Raju</u>

Wef: 9 Jan 2017

Period	I	II		ш		IV	v	VI	VII
Day/ Time	9.00a.m - 10.00am	10.00am- 11.00am	11.00am- 11.10am	11.10am- 12.10pm	12.10pm- 12.50pm	12.50pm- 1.50pm	1.50pm- 2.50pm	2.50pm- 3.50pm	3.50pm - 4.50pm
Monday	15MAT21	15CSE23	l	15CHE22	Lι	A1 15	CHE22/A2 150	CSE23	SSA
Tuesday	15ECE25	15CSE23	TEA BREAK	15MEE24	LUNCH	15CHE22	16HSS261	15CSE23	33A
Wednesday	15CHE22	15CSE23	EA1	16HSS261	t i F	15MAT21	15CHE22	15ECE25	15MAT21
Thursday	15HSS271	15ECE25	~	15MAT21		15MEE24		15MEE24	
Friday		A2 15CHE22/A	1 15CSE2	3	BREAK	15ECE25	15MAT21	15HSS271	SSA
Saturday	15ECE25	15MEE24		15MAT21	4 <i>K</i>		•	•	
	Sı	ubject details			Subject details				
Course code		Cours	e		Course code		Con	arse	
15MAT21	Engg. Math	ematics			16HSS261	Environment	al Science Aw	areness	
15CHE22	Engg. Chen	nistry			15HSS271	Essential Eng	lish		
15CSE23	Programmi	ng in C & Data S	Structures	;	15CHE22	Engg. Chemistry Lab			
15MEE24	Computer A	Aided Engg. Dra	wing		15CSE23	Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS			
15ECE25	Basic Electr	onics							

Timetable In-charge

ссс

PRINCIPAL



Section : B (CS)

Semester: II

<u>Class Teacher : Mrs. PadmaPriya</u>

Wef: 9 Jan 2017

						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Period	I	II		III		IV	v	VI	VII	
Day/ Time	9.00a.m - 10.00am	10.00am- 11.00am	11.00am- 11.10am	11.10am- 12.10pm	12.10pm- 12.50pm	12.50pm- 1.50pm	1.50pm- 2.50pm	2.50pm- 3.50pm	3.50pm - 4.50pm	
Monday	15ECE25	15MAT21	5	15CHE22	Г	16HSS261	15CHE22	15CSE23	15MAT21	
Tuesday	15MAT21	15ECE25	TEA	15HSS271	LUNCH BREAK	B1 15	CSE23	SSA		
Wednesday	15MEE24	15ECE25	BR	15MEE24		B2 15	B2 15CHE22/B1 15CSE23			
Thursday	15CHE22	15MAT21	BREAK	15CSE23		15ECE25	15MAT21	15CHE22	SSA	
Friday	15CSE23	16HSS261	~	15MAT21		15CSE23	15MEE24	15ECE25	15HSS271	
Saturday		15MEE	24		K					
	Sı	ıbject details			Subject details					
Course code	Course				Course code	Course				
15MAT21	Engg. Math	ematics			16HSS261	Environment	al Science Aw	areness		
15CHE22	Engg. Chen	nistry			15HSS271	Essential Eng	lish			
15CSE23	Programmi	ng in C & Data S	Structures	6	15CHE22	Engg. Chemistry Lab				
15MEE24	Computer A	Aided Engg. Dra	wing		15CSE23	Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS				
15ECE25	Basic Electr	onics								

Timetable In-charge

CCC

PRINCIPAL



Section :C (CS) Semester: II

Class Teacher : Mr. Anand

Room No.: 406 Wef: 9 Jan 2017

Period	I	II		III		IV	v	VI	VII	
Day/ Time	9.00a.m - 10.00am	10.00am- 11.00am	11.00am- 11.10am	11.10am- 12.10pm	12.10pm- 12.50pm	12.50pm- 1.50pm	1.50pm- 2.50pm	2.50pm- 3.50pm	3.50pm - 4.50pm	
Monday	15MAT21	15MAT21		15CHE22	Ш	C1 15	CHE22/C2 150	CSE23	SSA	
Tuesday		C215CHE22/C	115CSE23	;	LUNCH	15HSS271	15MAT21	15ECE25	SSA	
Wednesday	15ECE25	16HSS261		15MEE24	СН	15CSE23	15CHE22	15HSS271	15MAT21	
Thursday	15ECE25	15MEE24		15CSE23	В	16HSS261	15MAT21	15CSE23	SSA	
Friday	15CHE22	15ECE25		15ECE25	BREAK	15MEE24		15MEE24		
Saturday	15CSE23	15MAT21		15CHE22	1K		•			
	S	ubject details			Subject details					
Course code		Cours	ie .		Course code	Course				
15MAT21	Engg. Math	ematics			16HSS261	Environment	al Science Aw	areness		
15CHE22	Engg. Chen	nistry			15HSS271	Essential Eng	lish			
15CSE23	Programmi	ng in C & Data S	Structures		15CHE22	Engg. Chemi	stry Lab			
15MEE24	Computer A	Aided Engg. Dra	awing		15CSE23	Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS				
15ECE25	Basic Electr	onics								

Timetable In-charge

CCC

PRINCIPAL

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited by NAAC with 'A' grade
DEPARTMENT OF BASIC SCIENCES
TIMETABLE FOR EVEN SEMESTER - 2016-17



Room No.: 404

Semester: II

Section : D (IS)

<u>Class Teacher : Mrs. Padma N</u>

Wef: 9 Jan 2017

Period	I	II		III		IV	v	VI	VII	
Day/ Time	9.00a.m - 10.00am	10.00am- 11.00am	11.00am- 11.10am	11.10am- 12.10pm	12.10pm- 12.50pm	12.50pm- 1.50pm	1.50pm- 2.50pm	2.50pm- 3.50pm	3.50pm - 4.50pm	
Monday	15CSE23	15MEE24		15HSS271	LI	16HSS261	15MAT21	15ECE25	SSA	
Tuesday	15CHE22	15ECE25		15MAT21	LUNCH	D1 15	SSA			
Wednesday		D2 15CHE22/D	1 15CSE2	3	CH	15MAT21	15ECE25	15MEE24	SSA	
Thursday		15MEE	24		В	15CSE23	15ECE25	15MAT21	15HSS271	
Friday	15ECE25	15CHE22		15CSE23	BREAK	15MEE24	15CHE22	15CSE23	15MAT21	
Saturday	15MAT21	16HSS261	1	15CHE22	4 <i>K</i>		•	•		
	Si	ubject details			Subject details					
Course code	Course				Course code	Course				
15MAT21	Engg. Math	ematics			16HSS261	Environment	al Science Aw	areness		
15CHE22	Engg. Chen	nistry			15HSS271	Essential Eng	lish			
15CSE23	Programmi	ng in C & Data S	Structures		15CHE22	Engg. Chemi	stry Lab			
15MEE24	Computer A	Aided Engg. Dra	wing		15CSE23	Computer Co	oncepts Prg. C	& DS		
15ECE25	Basic Electr	onics								

Timetable In-charge

CCC

PRINCIPAL NHCE/DTT/005

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING Autonomous college affiliated to VTU , Accredited by NAAC with 'A' grade DEPARTMENT OF BASIC SCIENCES

TIMETABLE FOR EVEN SEMESTER - 2016-17



Section : E (IS)

Semester: II

<u>Class Teacher : Dr. Prassana Kumar</u>

Wef : 9 Jan 2017

Period	I	II		Ш		IV	v	VI	VII	
Day/ Time	9.00a.m - 10.00am	10.00am- 11.00am	11.00am- 11.10am	11.10am- 12.10pm	12.10pm- 12.50pm	12.50pm- 1.50pm	1.50pm- 2.50pm	2.50pm- 3.50pm	3.50pm - 4.50pm	
Monday		E1 15CHE22/E	2 15CSE2	3	Ш	15CHE22	15CSE23	15MEE24	15MAT21	
Tuesday	15CHE22	15MAT21		15CHE22	LUNCH	16HSS261	15MEE24	15ECE25	SSA	
Wednesday		15MEE	24		CH	15MAT21	15ECE25	16HSS261	15HSS271	
Thursday	15CSE23	15MAT21		15ECE25	BI	E2 15	CHE22/E115C	SE23	SSA	
Friday	15MAT21	15HSS271		15ECE25	BREAK	15ECE25	15CSE23	15MAT21	SSA	
Saturday	15MEE24	15CHE22		15CSE23	ΞĘ.					
	Sı	ıbject details			Subject details					
Course code		Cours	e		Course code	Course				
15MAT21		Engg. Math	ematics		16HSS261	Environment	al Science Aw	areness		
15CHE22		Engg. Cher	nistry		15HSS271	Essential Eng	lish			
15CSE23	Prog	ramming in C &	Data Stru	uctures	15CHE22	Engg. Chemistry Lab				
15MEE24	Co	mputer Aided E	lngg. Dra	wing	15CSE23	Computer Co	oncepts Prg. C	& DS		
15ECE25		Basic Elect	ronics							

Timetable In-charge

CCC

PRINCIPAL



Section : F (ME)

Semester: II

<u>Class Teacher : Mrs.Asha PK</u>

Room No.: 424 Wef: 9 Jan 2017

Period	I	II		III		IV	v	VI	VII	
Day/ Time	9.00a.m - 10.00am	10.00am- 11.00am	11.00am- 11.10am	11.10am- 12.10pm	12.10pm- 12.50pm	12.50pm- 1.50pm	1.50pm- 2.50pm	2.50pm- 3.50pm	3.50pm - 4.50pm	
Monday	15CHE22	15MAT21		15MEE24	ы	15CHE22	15ECE25	15HSS271	15MAT21	
Tuesday	15MAT21	15CHE22		15ECE25	LUNCH	15CSE23		15MEE24		
Wednesday	16HSS261	15CSE23		15CSE23	СН	15MEE24	15MAT21	15ECE25	SSA	
Thursday	15MEE24	15ECE25		15HSS271	В	15CSE23	15MAT21	16HSS261	SSA	
Friday		F2 15CHE22/F	115CSE23		BREAK	F1 15	CHE22/F215C	SE23	SSA	
Saturday	15ECE25	15CHE22		15MAT21	4K					
	Sı	ubject details			Subject details					
Course code	Course				Course code	Course				
15MAT21	Engg. Math	ematics			16HSS261	Environment	al Science Aw	areness		
15CHE22	Engg. Chen	nistry			15HSS271	Essential Eng	lish			
15CSE23	Programmi	ng in C & Data S	Structures		15CHE22	Engg. Chemi	stry Lab			
15MEE24	Computer A	Aided Engg. Dra	awing		15CSE23	Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS				
15ECE25	Basic Electr	onics								

Timetable In-charge

CCC

PRINCIPAL



<u>Class Teacher : Mr. Parashuram</u>

Wef : 9 Jan 2017

Period	I	п		Ш		IV	v	VI	VII	
Day/ Time	9.00a.m - 10.00am	10.00am- 11.00am	11.00am- 11.10am	11.10am- 12.10pm	12.10pm- 12.50pm	12.50pm- 1.50pm	1.50pm- 2.50pm	2.50pm- 3.50pm	3.50pm - 4.50pm	
Monday	15CHE22	16HSS261		15ECE25	ы	15MAT21	15HSS271	15MEE24	SSA	
Tuesday	15MAT21	15HSS271		15CSE23	LUNCH	15CSE23	15ECE25	16HSS261	15MAT21	
Wednesday	15CSE23	15MAT21		15CHE22	СН	15MEE24		15MEE24		
Thursday		G2 15CHE22/C	G115CSE2	3	В	15CHE22	15MAT21	15ECE25	SSA	
Friday	15ECE25	15MEE24		15MAT21	BREAK	G1 15	CHE22/G2150	CSE23	SSA	
Saturday	15CSE23	15CHE22	1	15ECE25	4K					
	Su	ubject details			Subject details					
Course code	Course				Course code	Course				
15MAT21	Engg. Math	ematics			16HSS261	Environment	al Science Aw	areness		
15CHE22	Engg. Chen	nistry			15HSS271	Essential Eng	lish			
15CSE23	Programmi	ng in C & Data S	Structures		15CHE22	Engg. Chemi	stry Lab			
15MEE24	Computer A	Aided Engg. Dra	wing		15CSE23	Computer Co	oncepts Prg. C	& DS		
15ECE25	Basic Electr	onics								

Timetable In-charge

Section : G (ME)

Semester: II

ссс

PRINCIPAL



Section : H (ME)

Semester: II

<u>Class Teacher : Mrs. Asha K</u>

Room No.: 419 Wef: 9 Jan 2017

Period	I	П		ш		IV	v	VI	VII	
1 chou	•	11					•	*1	•11	
Day/ Time	9.00a.m -	10.00am-	11.00am-	11.10am-	12.10pm-	12.50pm-	1.50pm-	2.50pm-	3.50pm -	
,	10.00am	11.00am	11.10am	12.10pm	12.50pm	1.50pm	2.50pm	3.50pm	4.50pm	
Monday	15MAT21	15CHE22		15ECE25	LI	15MEE24		15MEE24		
Tuesday	15CSE23	15MAT21		15MEE24	LUNCH	15ECE25	15CHE22	16HSS261	SSA	
Wednesday	H215CHE22/H115CSE23				СН	15HSS271	15MEE24	15CSE23	15MAT21	
Thursday	15ECE25	15CHE22		15MAT21	В	H115	CHE22/H2150	SE23	SSA	
Friday	15HSS271	15CSE23		15ECE25	BREAK	15CHE22	15MAT21	15ECE25	SSA	
Saturday	15CSE23	16HSS261		15MAT21	4 <i>K</i>		•	•		
	Si	ubject details			Subject details					
Course code	Course				Course code	Course				
15MAT21	Engg. Math	ematics			16HSS261	Environment	al Science Aw	areness		
15CHE22	Engg. Chen	nistry			15HSS271	Essential Eng	lish			
15CSE23	Programmi	ng in C & Data	Structures	;	15CHE22	Engg. Chemi	stry Lab			
15MEE24	Computer A	Aided Engg. Dra	awing		15CSE23	Computer Concepts Prg. C & DS				
15ECE25	Basic Electr	ronics								

Timetable In-charge

ссс

PRINCIPAL



Section : I (MIXED) Semester: II

<u>Class Teacher : Mrs. Subhashini</u>

Wef: 9 Jan 2017

						-				
Period	I	II		III		IV	v	VI	VII	
D. /T.	9.00a.m -	10.00am-	11.00am-	11.10am-	12.10pm-	12.50pm-	1.50pm-	2.50pm-	3.50pm -	
Day/ Time	10.00am	11.00am	11.10am	12.10pm	12.50pm	1.50pm	2.50pm	3.50pm	4.50pm	
Monday	15ECE25	15CSE23		15MAT21		15MEE24	15CSE23	16HSS261	SSA	
Tuesday	15MEE24	15CHE22		15CSE23	LU	16HSS261	15ECE25	15HSS271	15MAT21	
Wednesday	15MAT21	15ECE25		15CHE22	LUNCH	I115	SSA			
Thursday		I215CHE22/I	115CSE23		BREAK	15MAT21	15ECE25	15CSE23	15CHE22	
Friday		15MEE	24		AK	15MEE24	15MAT21	15ECE25	SSA	
Saturday	15CHE22	15MAT21		15HSS271						
	Su	abject details					Subject detail	s		
Course code	Course				Course code	Course				
15MAT21	Engg. Math	ematics			16HSS261	Environment	al Science Aw	areness		
15CHE22	Engg. Chen	nistry			15HSS271	Essential Eng	lish			
15CSE23	Programmi	ng in C & Data	Structures	6	15CHE22	Engg. Chemistry Lab				
15MEE24	Computer A	Aided Engg. Dra	awing		15CSE23	Computer Co	oncepts Prg. C	& DS		
15ECE25	Basic Electr	onics								

Timetable In-charge

ccc

PRINCIPAL